Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

2
S /

AS 4055.807
Hydraulic hose

State: 17/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

AS 4055.807 - Hydraulic hose

The hydraulic hose, in combination with the hydraulic cylinder, allows round, square and
rectangular cut-outs to be punched in sheet steel and stainless steel. It is used in conjunction
with the hydraulic pump or the CW 120-M.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Length

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

AS 4055.807
Double-walled

The hydraulic hose, in combination with the hydraulic cylinder,
allows round, square and rectangular cut-outs to be punched in
sheet steel and stainless steel. It is used in conjunction with the
hydraulic pump or the CW 120-M.

3m

1 pc(s).
1.5 kg
1.606 kg
40094200
EC011824
EC011824
36609290

Hydraulic hose for hydraulic cylinder



