## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## AS 4055.807 Hydraulic hose

State: 3/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



## AS 4055.807 - Hydraulic hose

The hydraulic hose, in combination with the hydraulic cylinder, allows round, square and rectangular cut-outs to be punched in sheet steel and stainless steel. It is used in conjunction with the hydraulic pump or the CW 120-M.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4055.807
Design	Double-walled
Product description	The hydraulic hose, in combination with the hydraulic cylinder, allows round, square and rectangular cut-outs to be punched in sheet steel and stainless steel. It is used in conjunction with the hydraulic pump or the CW 120-M.
Length	3 m
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.5
Gross weight	1.606
Customs tariff number	40094200
EAN	4028177922884
ETIM 9	EC011824
ETIM 8	EC011824
ECLASS 8.0	36609290

© Rittal 2025 2